13 May 2009 Wednes day

33rd Race Starts At:17:10

Prize 1. 60.545 £
Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 UTMOST RESPECT(16) S5ybh
2 KINGSAPOSTLE(IRE(])  Sybh
3 TAX FREE (IRE)(15) 7ybh
4 STRIKE THE DEAL (USA)(14) ﬁy ch
s E(;)CK OF ROCHELLE(USA) ¢
6 HATTA FORT(8) 4ybh
7 INTREPID JACK(10) 7ybh
8 DUFF (IRE)(5) 6y bh
9  KNOTINWOOD(IRE(1])  7ybh
10 DOHASA (IRE)4) 4ybh
11 EQUIANO (FR)7) 4ybh
12 SIR GERRY (USA)(13) ﬁy ch
13 CAPTAIN GERRARD (IRE)3) 4y bh
14 ARGANIL (USA)2) ﬁy ch
15 HITCHENS (IRE)9) 4ybh
16  EDGECLOSER(6) S5ybh

Pick(16) :12,35 b, Quinella(1/16) :583,20 +, Exacta(16/1) 243,60 b, Place(1) 4,15 #, Place(16) 9,75 +, Superfecta(16/1/15/14) 2.159,90 +, Quartet(16/1/15/14) :14,46 b, 1st Double(5/16) 35,05 &

Race Result

Sire

DANETIME - UTMOST

KINGSBEST - POLITESSE

TAGULA - GRANDEL

VAN NISTELROOY - COUNTESS GOLD

ROCK OF GIBRALTAR - RECOLETA

CAPE CROSS - OSHIPONGA

COMPTON PLACE - MARIA THERESA
SPINNING WORLD - SHINING

PROSPECT

SHINKO FOREST - NOTLEY PARK

BOLD FACT - ZARA'SBIRTHDAY
ACCLAMATION - ENTENTE

CORDIALE

CARSON CITY - INCREDULOUS

OASISDREAM - DELPHINUS

LANGFUHR - SHERONA

ACCLAMATION - ROYAL FIZZ

BOLD EDGE - BLUE GODDESS

Dam
60,5
61,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5

60,5

Weight
PAUL HANAGAN

LIAM JONES

ADRIANT.
NICHOLLS

RYAN MOORE
SHANE FOLEY

L. DETTORI
GEORGE BAKER
TED DURCAN
JAMIE MORIARTY
K. LATHAM
MICHAEL HILLS
JAMIE SPENCER
TOM EAVES

N. CALLAN
PHILLIP MAKIN

RICHARD HUGHES

Group

Jockey

THE RUMPOLE
PARTNERS

MR BERNARD KANTOR
MR IAN HEWITSON

MR M. BARBER

HER DIAMOND
NECKLACE

GODOLPHIN

MR MICHAEL T. LYNCH
KILBOY ESTATE
RHODES, KENYON & GIL
SEAN JONES

MR J. ACHESON

MRS GERRY GALLIGAN
MRR. C. BOND

THE BIG MOMENT

MR LAURENCE OKANE

MR GODFREY WILSON

kg,
3) £

Owner
R. A. FAHEY
W.J. HAGGAS
D. NICHOLLS

J. NOSEDA

ANDREW
KINSELLA

SAEED BIN
SUROOR

H. MORRISON
EDWARD LYNAM
R. A. FAHEY

G. M. LYONS

B. W. HILLS

J.R. FANSHAWE
B. SMART

K. A.RYAN

T. D. BARRON

R. HANNON

1200 Turf

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

12,35
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2,95

3,70

97,00
11,85
34,20
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11,85
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2,85

72,75
12,90
14,55

52,90
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